
32° Giro del Lario
Organizzazione: Veteran Car Club Como

Località: 1-2 Giugno 2019

Classifica generale Srumentazione Meccanica

Pos

Rank

Num

Num

Equipaggio/Naz

Crew/Nation

Priorità

Priority

Vettura/Scud.

Car/Team

Gruppo/Anno/Coeff

Gr./Year/Coeff

Pen. Prova/CO

Stage/TC Pen.

Pen.Tot.

Tot.Pen

Distacco

Distance

1 43 TIZIANO CERIANI

MARIA MERAVIGLIA 
Mercedes 190 SL
GAMS

C

1956

1,56

C

1956

1,56

1.499,00

0
2.338,44 0,00

2 53 MARCELLO GOBESSI

DEBORAH MICHELI
FIAT Ritmo 130 TC Abarth
VAMS

M

1985

1,85

M

1985

1,85

1.388,00

0
2.567,80 229,36

3 47 PAOLO BERETTA

LUIGI BERETTA 
Austin Healey MK III
GAMS

P

1966

1,66

P

1966

1,66

1.895,00

0
3.145,70 807,26

4 48 PAOLO PRIMI

MARIAPIA BATTISTEL
PORSCHE 912 1.6
GAMS

P

1966

1,66

P
1966

1,66

2.000,00
0

3.320,00 981,56

5 39 ROMEO FERRO

nd nd
Austin  Seven Sport
GAMS

P

1934

1,34

P

1934

1,34

2.775,00

0
3.718,50 1.380,06

6 41 ALESSANDRO BISCALDI

MANUELA MONTELPARE
FIAT 1100 103B
GAMS

C

1955

1,55

C

1955

1,55

2.609,00

0
4.043,95 1.705,51

7 38 ARTURO FERRARO 

GIULIANA VENUTO
Riley Brookland
GAMS

V

1930

1,30

V

1930

1,30

3.862,00

0
5.020,60 2.682,16

8 52 STEFANO PONTI

SILVIA BERTINO
FIAT Ritmo 105 TC
VAMS

M

1984

1,74

M

1984

1,74

3.872,00

0
6.737,28 4.398,84

9 51 GIUSEPPE CICERI

CRISTINA CATTANEO
Ferrari 308 GTS
CMAE

M

1978

1,78

M
1978

1,78

3.964,00
0

7.055,92 4.717,48

10 50 GIORGIO BERCELLESI

AURIKA KRYHANUTSA
PORSCHE 911 Carrera Targa
Bordino

M

1977

3,00

M

1977

3,00

4.330,00

0
12.990,00 10.651,56

11 46 ENRICO SOMMA

GIANNINA TRUSIANO
FIAT 1100 103G
GAMS

P

1961

3,00

P

1961

3,00

4.439,00

0
13.317,00 10.978,56

12 49 PAOLO NADIR

LUCA NADIR
ALFA ROMEO Alfasud Sprint
VCC Como

M

1976

1,76

M

1976

1,76

7.941,00

0
13.976,16 11.637,72

13 40 ALBERTO PRANDONI

PAOLA INNOCENTI
Morris Eight seat Tourer
GAMS

P

1935

3,00

P

1935

3,00

5.878,00

0
17.634,00 15.295,56

14 37 EMANUELE RIVOLTA

SILVIA SPERONI
Jaguar XJ6 4.2
GAMS

P

1969
3,00

P

1969
3,00

23.651,00

0
70.953,00 68.614,56
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